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DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

mm
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

ANGULAR TOL ± 2.0 °

4 PLACES ±

3 PLACES ±

2 PLACES ±

1 PLACE ±

0 PLACES ±

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

REF8.39
.330

REF1.87
.074

⌀

REF1.00
.039

CONTACT

1.60 ±0.13
.063 ±.005

REF12.20
.480

REF1.27
.050

REF1.57
.062

REF2.54
.100

REF2.54
.100

REF1.57
.062

REF1.27
.050

SQ

REF
2 PLACES

0.75
.030

REF10.30
.405

REF3.65
.144

MPRF JACK
INTERFACE

REF

4.55
.179

REF2.69
.106

REF0.650
.0256

⌀

MATERIAL AND FINISHES:

(731580010) - NON MAGNETIC

BODY (FRONT & REAR), CONTACT: BERYLLIUM COPPER
PLATED GOLD (8µ-in MIN) OVER NICKEL (80µ-in MIN)

INSULATOR (FRONT & REAR): PTFE

(731580011)

BODY (FRONT & REAR): BRASS
PLATED GOLD (10µ-in MIN) OVER NICKEL (100µ-in MIN)

CONTACT: BERYLLIUM COPPER
PLATED GOLD (8µ-in MIN) OVER NICKEL (80µ-in MIN)

INSULATOR (FRONT & REAR): PTFE
 

2 731580011 NO
1 731580010 YES
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